Kent Telecover Paver
1 KENT STAINLESS: EXTERNAL MANHOLES
KENT TELECOVER PAVER KTP-1200/600
This is our version of the Kent Solo Paver manholes but adhering to the
requirement of telecoms and electricity utility providers a hanging beam is
used. They have 2 lifting eyes, which facilitate an operator leveraging them
upwards with a lifting tool, then dragging towards them. The sizes &
weights are designed to match in with other telecom covers on site, but

 Mesh insert to ensure bond with
block or infill
 2 Triangular lifting points per
tray
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Options:
 Dished  Telecover Paver
 Multi Telecover
 Single  Telecover
 Laser Cut lettering
Dished Telecover  installed  in Main St, Wexford (Ireland)Laser cut lettering on Telecover lift-out point
Single Paver Telecover option installed in  LetchworthMuti Paver Telecover option installed in  Letchworth
2KENT STAINLESS: EXTERNAL MANHOLES
KENT TELECOVER PAVER KTC-1200/600
Product Code Clear Opening Tray Depth Visible Frame Size (Unsealed)
KTC-1200/600 1200mm x 600mm 80mm 1320mm x 720mm
KTC-1500/600 1500mm x 600mm 80mm 1620mm x 720mm
KTC-1800/600 1800mm x 600mm 80mm 1920mm x 720mm
KTC-2000/600 2000mm x 600mm 80mm 2120mm x 720mm
KTC-2400/600 2400mm x 600mm 80mm 2520mm x 720mm
No of Trays
3
3
3